
Enquiries for 2024 Festival 
 
 
Accompanists accompanist@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Accordion accordion@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Additional Support Needs addsupport@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Chamber Music chambermus@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Choirs and Primary Music Making choirs@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Composition composers@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Concerto concerto@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Creative Performance creativeperf@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Entries entries@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Guitars guitars@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Harp and Clarsach harps@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Jazz jazz@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Orchestras orchestras@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Percussion percuss@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Piano piano@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Singing singers@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Strings strings@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Traditional Music trad@ecfest.org.uk 
 
Woodwind, Brass and Recorder winds@ecfest.org.uk 
 
 

For more details and instructions for Online Entry 
See www.ecfest.org.uk 

 
General enquiries may be directed to: email@ecfest.org.uk 

 
After the entry deadline of 30 November 2023, all enquiries should be directed to 

the Festival Secretary, Eun-Joo Yoon, at admin@ecfest.org.uk or 07799704790 
 
 
 
 


